
1 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

August 31 - 
September 04

Mon, Aug 31 Tue, Sep 01 Wed, Sep 02 Thu, Sep 03 Fri, Sep 04

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2020: 
Biostatistics FINAL EXAM
(305A/B Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)

2 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

September 07 - 
September 11

Mon, Sep 07 Tue, Sep 08 Wed, Sep 09 Thu, Sep 10 Fri, Sep 11

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

Labor Day - No Class

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)



3 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

September 14 - 
September 18

Mon, Sep 14 Tue, Sep 15 Wed, Sep 16 Thu, Sep 17 Fri, Sep 18

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)

4 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

September 21 - 
September 25

Mon, Sep 21 Tue, Sep 22 Wed, Sep 23 Thu, Sep 24 Fri, Sep 25

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)



5 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

September 28 - 
October 02

Mon, Sep 28 Tue, Sep 29 Wed, Sep 30 Thu, Oct 01 Fri, Oct 02

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)

6 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

October 05 - 
October 09

Mon, Oct 05 Tue, Oct 06 Wed, Oct 07 Thu, Oct 08 Fri, Oct 09

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)



7 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

October 12 - 
October 16

Mon, Oct 12 Tue, Oct 13 Wed, Oct 14 Thu, Oct 15 Fri, Oct 16

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2170: Making 
the Most of Mentoring 
(219 Parkvale)

8 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

October 19 - 
October 23

Mon, Oct 19 Tue, Oct 20 Wed, Oct 21 Thu, Oct 22 Fri, Oct 23

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)



9 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

October 26 - 
October 30

Mon, Oct 26 Tue, Oct 27 Wed, Oct 28 Thu, Oct 29 Fri, Oct 30

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2100: 
Enhancing Teaching 
Skills (219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2110: The 
Medical Mind  (219 
Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)

10 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

November 02 - 
November 06

Mon, Nov 02 Tue, Nov 03 Wed, Nov 04 Thu, Nov 05 Fri, Nov 06

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)



11 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

November 09 - 
November 13

Mon, Nov 09 Tue, Nov 10 Wed, Nov 11 Thu, Nov 12 Fri, Nov 13

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)

12 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

November 16 - 
November 20

Mon, Nov 16 Tue, Nov 17 Wed, Nov 18 Thu, Nov 19 Fri, Nov 20

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)



13 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

November 23 - 
November 27

Mon, Nov 23 Tue, Nov 24 Wed, Nov 25 Thu, Nov 26 Fri, Nov 27

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

Thanksgiving Recess - 
No Class

Thanksgiving Recess - 
No Class

Thanksgiving Recess - 
No Class

14 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

November 30 - 
December 04

Mon, Nov 30 Tue, Dec 01 Wed, Dec 02 Thu, Dec 03 Fri, Dec 04

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)



15 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

December 07 - 
December 11

Mon, Dec 07 Tue, Dec 08 Wed, Dec 09 Thu, Dec 10 Fri, Dec 11

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

MEDEDU 2140: Medical 
Writing and Presentation
Skills (305A Parkvale)

16 4/23/2009 10:50 AMDornin, Jessica L

December 14 - 
December 18

Mon, Dec 14 Tue, Dec 15 Wed, Dec 16 Thu, Dec 17 Fri, Dec 18

8 am

9 00

10 00

11 00

12 pm

1 00

2 00

3 00

4 00

5 00

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)

1:15pm-4:30pm 
MEDEDU 2250: Teaching
Communication Skills 
(219 Parkvale)


